

City of St. Petersburg
Bid Tabulation
Procurement and Supply Management

					Trinova, Inc. Lakeland, FL Terms: Net 30 Delivery: 60 Days	
No.	Description	Manufacturer	Model No.	Qty. UOM	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Mass Flow Meter, Digester to Screw Press	E+H	83I50-AAAWAACBAAA	2 EACH	\$14,101.73	\$28,203.46
2	Mass Flow Meter, Clarifier to Gravity Belt Thickner	E+H	83I50-AAAWAACBAAA	1 EACH	14,101.73	14,101.73
3	Mass Flow Meter, Gravity Belt Thickner to Digester	E+H	83I50-AAAWAACBAAA	1 EACH	14,101.73	14,101.73
4	Pinch Valves, 6 inch	RF Valve	BE6 M150-553 NR	2 EACH	3,072.00	6,144.00
5	Ball Valves, Flanged Stainless Steel, 2 inch	SVF	B41C6666AGRF10200000	4 EACH	355.73	1,422.92
6	Manufacturer's Start Up Service	E+H	XD21BL-ABA41J	1 DAY	1,700.00	1,700.00
7	Shop Drawings (4 Sets)			1 LOT	1,800.00	1,800.00
8	Freight			1 LOT	300.00	300.00
Total:						\$67,773.84